August 25
September 8
September 11
September 15
September 21
September 23
September 26
September 28
September 30
October 6
October 7
October 10
October 13
October 15
October 16
October 19

October 22

Girls Soccer

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

10:00

3:30???

4:30

4:00

4:00

10:00

4:00

4:00

3:00

4:00

4:00

Away

Away
Home(East)
Away
Home(East)
Away
Home(West)
Home(East)
Away

Away

Away
Home(West)
Away
Home(West)
Away

Away

Home(West)

scrimmage Titusville
@Eisenhower
vs. Redbank
@Clarion

vs. Karns City
@ DCC

vs. Titusville

vs. Keystone DH
@ Redbank

@ Keystone

@ Karns City
vs. Smethport
@Kane

vs. Clarion

@ Qil City
@Brookville

vs. Kane



